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Exhibitors

B Company Name Attendee Email Phone Fax
1|Applied Field Data Systems, Inc. Ashok Wadwani afdsaw@aol.com 281.579.0492 281.579.0412
16300 Katy Freeway STE 250A Ishu Wadwani
Houston TX 77094
20(AutoDesk, Inc. Allison Garwood allison.garwood@autodesk.com 406.582.5454 406.582.1106
1627 W Main PMB 158 Bob Potter bob.potter@autodesk.com
Bozeman MT 59715
14|Bonneville Blueprint Supply Jim Osterhout bonnblue@srv.net 208.522.0010 208.522.9960
1802 Curtis AVE
Idaho Falls ID 83402
16|/DTM Consulting, LLC David Marshall dtm@dtmgis.com 406.585.5322 406.585.0764
211 N Grand AVE STE J Tony Thatcher
Bozeman MT 59715 Stewart Mitchell
13|Education Planning Solutions, LLC Brad Johnson 406.273.7726 406.273.2247
PO Box 1025, 19000 Maple Lane Greg Steed
Florence MT 59833
8|Electronic Data Solutions Chad Minteer leann@elecdata.com 208.324.8006 208.324.8015
235 N Lincoln
Jerome |ID 83338
6|Emerge Mark Brennan
900 Technology Park DR Janet McAskill jcmcaskill@emerge.wsicorp.com 978.262.0624 978.262.0700
Billerica MA 01821
15|ERDAS Dave Van Mouwerik westernsales@erdas.com 805.785.0180 805.785.0181

1411 Marsh ST #104

San Luis Obispo CA 93401

Jim Jensen
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3|ESRI, Inc. Catherine McCoy cmccoy@esri.com 360.754.4727 x8927 360.943.6910
606 Columbia ST NW STE 300 Carl Sylvester csylvester@esri.com 303.449.7779 x8249 303.449.8830
Olympia WA 98501-1099 Chris Wayne cwayne@esri.com 360.754.4727 x8929 360.943.6910
Bryant Ralston bralston@esri.com 360.754.4727 x8913 360.943.6910
George Dailey gdailey@esri.com 241.599.0895 214.599.0896
Jack Horton jhorton@esri.com 360.754.4727 x8923 360.943.6910
Martin Balikov mbalikov@esri.com 360.754.4727 x8914 360.943.6910
SJ Camarata scamarata@esri.com 541.385.6161 541.385.1106
4|GeoData Services, Inc. Ken Wall kwall@geodata-mt.com 406.721.8865 406.721.1023
104 S AVE E Robin Ames Wall rwall@geodata-mt.com
Missoula MT 59801
10|GeolLine Positioning System Dawn Dionne 425.454.0141 425.451.4152
1555 132nd AVE NE
Bellvue WA 98005
5|Horizons, Inc. Becky Morton sales@horizonsinc.com 605.343.0280 605.343.0305
3600 Jet DR
Rapid City SD 57709
11(Integrated Geoscience, Inc. Val Jaffe viaffe@intgeo.com 406.443.0766 406.443.1366
300 State ST Stuart Blundell sblundell@intgeo.com
Helena MT 59601
12|Intergraph Corporation Chris Hughes smlindse@ingr.com 858.566.7438 713.978.7429
675 Bering DR STE 200 Inah Rego
Houston TX 77057
7|Marshall & Associates, Inc. Jim Hershberger jhershbe@micron.net 208.331.4182 208.429.9540

1602 W Hays #304
Boise ID 83702

Doug Sund

dsund@marshallgis.com

360.352.1279
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6(Maxim Technologies, Inc. Fred Gifford faifford@maximusa.com 406.443.5210 406.449.3729
303 Irene ST Sally Staley sstaley@maximusa.com
Helena MT 59601
17 |Pacific Meridian Resources Rick Jones portland@pacificmeridian.com 503.228.8708 503.228.8751
421 SW 6th AVE STE 850 Jim Schriever
Portland OR 97204-1617
21|Power Engineers, Inc. Mark Gerber mgerber@powereng.com 208.378.0022 208.378.0025
1295 S Eagle Flight Wy Diane Holloran dholloran@powereng.com
Boise ID 83709
18(Selby's Jeff Nerison nerison@in-tch.com 406.543.5101 406.543.5266
PO Box 80625 Neil Gray ngray@selbys.com
Billings MT 59108
19(Spectrum Engineering Lucretia Yurczyk lysmith@spectrum-eng.com 406.259.2412 x23 406.259.1456
1413 4th AVE N Stephanie Seymanski
Billings MT 59101
9(USGS NMD Lance Clampitt Isclampitt@usgs.qov 303.202.4514 303.202.4354

PO box 25046 MS 516
Denver CO 80225-0046

Tracy Fuller




